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Biomed

Oxygen 
therapy -
Mechanical 
Ventilation

BIOVENP001

BIOVENP002

Oxygen 
therapy -
Sources

Monitoring

BIOPUOX001

BIOPUOX002

BIOPUOX003

BIOPAMO001

BIOPAMO002

BIOTHER001

Sample picture 
(not exhaustive) Name

Medical 
Purpose

Covid19 Item 
Code

Oxygen 
therapy -
Accessories 
and consu-
mables

BIOTUBG001

BIOHUMI001

BIOCONB001

BIOFLOS001

BIOFLOM001

28,384

7,250

NA

883

250

40

950

7,901

1,300

40

Indicative 
price1

(USD/ unit) 

2.7

3.5

1.1

137

100

EA

EA

BIOOXPL001 EA

BIOCONO001

Patient ventilator, intensive care, for adult and 
pediatric, with breathing circuits and patient 
interface

Patient ventilator, transport, for adult and 
pediatric, with breathing circuits and patient 
interface

Pulse oximeter - portable handheld, with cables 
and sensor

Pulse oximeter - fingertip

Pulse oximeter - table top, with cables and 
sensor

Patient monitor, multiparametric, including EKG, 
non invasive blood pressure (NIBP), oxygen 
saturation (SpO2), respiratory rate (RR), 
temperature (TEMP), with sensors and cables

Patient monitor, multiparametric, NIBP, SpO2, 
TEMP, respiratory rate (RR) with sensors and 
cables, (without EKG)

Infrared thermometer

Tubing, medical gases, int. diam. 5 mm

Bubble humidifier 

Connector, biconical, symmetric, 
ext. diam. 7-11 mm
Flow splitter, 5 flowmeters 0-2 L/min, for 
pediatric use
Flowmeter, Thorpe tube, for oxygen 0-15 L/min

Oxygen plant, pressure swing absorption (PSA)

Concentrator O2, 10 L, with accessories EA

Oxygen deli-
very devices 
- Nasal 
cannula and 
catheters

Oxygen 
delivery 
devices -
Masks

BIOCATN001

BIOCAOX001

BIOCAOX002

BIOMASO001

BIOMASO002

BIOVMAS001

BIOVMAS002

7.7

0.7

0.8

1.9

2.0

1.3

2.2

Catheter, nasal, 40 cm, with lateral eyes, sterile, 
single use; different sizes: 10 Fr, 12 Fr, 14 Fr, 16 
Fr, 18 Fr
Nasal oxygen cannula, with prongs, adult 

Nasal oxygen cannula, with prongs, pediatric

Mask, oxygen, with connection tube, reservoir 
bag and valve, high-concentration, adult, non-
sterile, single use
Mask, oxygen, with connection tube, reservoir 
bag and valve, high-concentration, pediatric, 
non-sterile, single use
Venturi Mask, with percent O2 Lock and tubing, 
adult
Venturi Mask, with percent O2 Lock and tubing, 
paediatric

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

UOM2

METER

EA

EA

EA

EA

1 Directional prices for orientation only, status 22 April, refined prices will be included directly in the Covid-19 Supply Portal soon
2 Unit Of Measurement
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Oxygen 
therapy -
Mechanical 
Ventilation 
accessories

Healthcare 
providers 
protection

Oxygen 
therapy -
Non-Invasive 
Ventilation

BIOFILT002

BIOBAGV001

PPEGLOS001

PPEGLOS002

PPEGLOS003

PPEGLOS004

PPEGLOS005

PPEGLOE001

PPEGLOE002

PPEGLOE003

PPEGLOE004

PPEGLOE005

PPEFACE001

PPERESP001

PPEMASS001

BIOBIPA001

BIOCPAP001

BIOFILT001

BIOCAHF001

PPEAPRO001

Sample picture 
(not exhaustive)

Filter, heat and moisture exchanger (HMEF), 
high efficiency, with connectors, for pediatric, 
single use

Compressible self-refilling ventilation bag for 
adult, capacity > 1500 mL, with masks (small, 
medium, large)

GLOVES, SURGICAL, s.u., sterile, size 6.5, pair

GLOVES, SURGICAL, s.u., sterile, size 7, pair

GLOVES, SURGICAL, s.u., sterile, size 7.5, pair

GLOVES, SURGICAL, s.u., sterile, size 8, pair

GLOVES, SURGICAL, s.u., sterile, size 8.5, pair

GLOVE EXAMINATION, nitrile, pf, size S

GLOVE EXAMINATION, nitrile, pf, size M

GLOVE EXAMINATION, nitrile, pf, size L

GLOVE EXAMINATION, nitrile, pf, size XL

GLOVE EXAMINATION, nitrile, pf, size XXL

FACE SHIELD, clear plastic, disposable

RESPIRATOR, mask, FFP2/N95

MASK, MEDICAL / SURGICAL, type II or higher

BiPAP, with tubing and patient interfaces for 
adult and pediatric, with accessories

CPAP, with tubing and patient interfaces for 
adult and pediatric, with accessories

Filter, heat and moisture exchanger (HMEF), 
high efficiency, with connectors, for adult, single 
use

High Flow Nasal Cannula, with accessories

APRON PROTECTION, plastic, disposable

Name
Medical 
Purpose

Covid19 Item 
Code

4.1

62

0.4

0.4

0.4

0.4

0.4

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

1.0

1.5

0.3

1,800

5,606

4.0

0.4

0.2

Indicative 
price1

(USD / unit) 

EA

EA

PAIR

PAIR

PAIR

PAIR

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

UOM³

1 Directional prices for orientation only, status 22 April, refined prices will be included directly in the Covid-19 Supply Portal soon
2 Unit Of Measurement
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Sample picture 
(not exhaustive)

PPE

Near patient 
PCR 
machines

Healthcare 
providers 
protection

Medical 
Purpose

Samples

Manual PCR

High 
throughput 
PCR

Name

RT-PCR reaction kit

THERMOCYCLERS for RT-PCR

Near patient PCR machine, 4 modules 
Instrument

For Near patient PCR machine - RT-PCR 
cartridge 

Extraction kit

Swab and Viral transport medium

Near patient PCR machine, 2 modules 
Instrument

Lab screening test kit (Primers and probes)

Test Kits

Covid19 Item 
Code

DIARTPC001

DIATHEC001

DIAAPCE002

DIAAPCC001

DIAEXTK001

DIASWTM001

DIAAPCE001

DIALSTK001

DIAHTPT001

Indicative 
price1

(USD/ unit) 

3.3

25,000

18,000

20

4

1.8

12,500

8

15

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

GOGGLES PROTECTIVE, wraparound, soft 
frame, indirect vent

PPEGOGG001 13 EA

UOM²

GOWN, SURGICAL/ISOLATION, non sterile, 
size M

PPEGOWS002 6 EA

GOWN, SURGICAL/ISOLATION, non sterile, 
size L

PPEGOWS003 6 EA

GOWN, SURGICAL/ISOLATION, non sterile, 
size XXL

PPEGOWS004 6 EA

GOWN, SURGICAL/ISOLATION, non sterile, 
size S

PPEGOWS001 6 EA

BIO HAZARD BAG, Disposal bag , 50 microns, 
mini 30 liters

PPEBAGB001 0.4 EA

1 Directional prices for orientation only, status 22 April, refined prices will be included directly in the Covid-19 Supply Portal soon
2 Unit Of Measurement


