Emergency Global Supply Chain System (COVID-19)

Catalogue as of 22.04.2020

The items in this catalogue represent an initial prioritized selection of items and are subject to constant review. Nothing in this catalogue should be construed as offer or guarantee for allocation of supplies. Item costs are estimates only.





Emergency Global Supplies Catalogue(COVID-19)

	Medical Purpose	Sample picture (not exhaustive)	Name	Covid19 Item	Indicative price ¹ (USD/ unit)	UOM ²
	Oxygen deli very devices - Nasal cannula and catheters		Catheter, nasal, 40 cm, with lateral eyes, sterile, single use; different sizes: 10 Fr, 12 Fr, 14 Fr, 16	BIOCATN001	7.7	EA
			Fr, 18 Fr Nasal oxygen cannula, with prongs, adult	BIOCAOX001	0.7	EA
			Nasal oxygen cannula, with prongs, pediatric	BIOCAOX002	0.8	EA
	Oxygen delivery devices -	60	Mask, oxygen, with connection tube, reservoir bag and valve, high-concentration, adult, non-sterile, single use	BIOMASO001	1.9	EA
	Masks	\$ 5 \$ \$ \$	Mask, oxygen, with connection tube, reservoir bag and valve, high-concentration, pediatric, non-sterile, single use	BIOMASO002	2.0	EA
			Venturi Mask, with percent O2 Lock and tubing, adult	BIOVMAS001	1.3	EA
			Venturi Mask, with percent O2 Lock and tubing, paediatric	BIOVMAS002	2.2	EA
	Monitoring	PIVIN	Infrared thermometer	BIOTHER001	40	EA
Biomed			Pulse oximeter - portable handheld, with cables and sensor	BIOPUOX001	250	EA
			Pulse oximeter - fingertip	BIOPUOX002	40	EA
			Pulse oximeter - table top, with cables and sensor	BIOPUOX003	950	EA
		93	Patient monitor, multiparametric, including EKG, non invasive blood pressure (NIBP), oxygen saturation (SpO2), respiratory rate (RR), temperature (TEMP), with sensors and cables	BIOPAMO001	7,901	EA
			Patient monitor, multiparametric, NIBP, SpO2, TEMP, respiratory rate (RR) with sensors and cables, (without EKG)	BIOPAMO002	1,300	EA
	Oxygen therapy - Sources	[mm] []	Concentrator O2, 10 L, with accessories	BIOCONO001	883	EA
			Oxygen plant, pressure swing absorption (PSA)	BIOOXPL001	NA	EA
	Oxygen therapy - Accessories and consu- mables		Tubing, medical gases, int. diam. 5 mm	BIOTUBG001	2.7	METER
			Bubble humidifier	BIOHUMI001	3.5	EA
			Connector, biconical, symmetric, ext. diam. 7-11 mm	BIOCONB001	1.1	EA
			Flow splitter, 5 flowmeters 0-2 L/min, for pediatric use	BIOFLOS001	137	EA
			Flowmeter, Thorpe tube, for oxygen 0-15 L/min	BIOFLOM001	100	EA
	Oxygen therapy - Mechanical Ventilation		Patient ventilator, intensive care, for adult and pediatric, with breathing circuits and patient interface	BIOVENP001	28,384	EA
			Patient ventilator, transport, for adult and pediatric, with breathing circuits and patient interface	BIOVENP002	7,250	EA

1 Directional prices for orientation only, status 22 April, refined prices will be included directly in the Covid-19 Supply Portal soon

2 Unit Of Measurement





Emergency Global Supplies Catalogue(COVID-19)

	Medical Purpose	Sample picture (not exhaustive)	Name	Covid19 Item	Indicative price ¹ (USD / unit)	UOM ³
Biomed	Oxygen therapy - Mechanical		Filter, heat and moisture exchanger (HMEF), high efficiency, with connectors, for adult, single use	BIOFILT001	4.0	EA
	Ventilation accessories	i	Filter, heat and moisture exchanger (HMEF), high efficiency, with connectors, for pediatric, single use	BIOFILT002	4.1	EA
			Compressible self-refilling ventilation bag for adult, capacity > 1500 mL, with masks (small, medium, large)	BIOBAGV001	62	EA
	Oxygen therapy - Non-Invasiv Ventilation	e	BiPAP, with tubing and patient interfaces for adult and pediatric, with accessories	BIOBIPA001	1,800	EA
			CPAP, with tubing and patient interfaces for adult and pediatric, with accessories	BIOCPAP001	5,606	EA
		31	High Flow Nasal Cannula, with accessories	BIOCAHF001	0.4	EA
	Healthcare providers protection		APRON PROTECTION, plastic, disposable	PPEAPRO001	0.2	EA
			GLOVES, SURGICAL, s.u., sterile, size 6.5, pair	PPEGLOS001	0.4	PAIR
			GLOVES, SURGICAL, s.u., sterile, size 7, pair	PPEGLOS002	0.4	PAIR
			GLOVES, SURGICAL, s.u., sterile, size 7.5, pair	PPEGLOS003	0.4	PAIR
			GLOVES, SURGICAL, s.u., sterile, size 8, pair	PPEGLOS004	0.4	PAIR
PPE		4	GLOVES, SURGICAL, s.u., sterile, size 8.5, pair	PPEGLOS005	0.4	EA
			GLOVE EXAMINATION, nitrile, pf, size S	PPEGLOE001	0.1	EA
			GLOVE EXAMINATION, nitrile, pf, size M	PPEGLOE002	0.1	EA
			GLOVE EXAMINATION, nitrile, pf, size L	PPEGLOE003	0.1	EA
			GLOVE EXAMINATION, nitrile, pf, size XL	PPEGLOE004	0.1	EA
			GLOVE EXAMINATION, nitrile, pf, size XXL	PPEGLOE005	0.1	EA
		68	FACE SHIELD, clear plastic, disposable	PPEFACE001	1.0	EA
			RESPIRATOR, mask, FFP2/N95	PPERESP001	1.5	EA
			MASK, MEDICAL / SURGICAL, type II or higher	PPEMASS001	0.3	EA

1 Directional prices for orientation only, status 22 April, refined prices will be included directly in the Covid-19 Supply Portal soon

² Unit Of Measurement



Emergency Global Supplies Catalogue(COVID-19)

	Medical Purpose	Sample picture (not exhaustive)	Name	Covid19 Item Code	Indicative price ¹ (USD/ unit)	UOM²
PPE	Healthcare providers protection	9	GOWN, SURGICAL/ISOLATION, non sterile, size S	PPEGOWS001	6	EA
			GOWN, SURGICAL/ISOLATION, non sterile, size M	PPEGOWS002	6	EA
			GOWN, SURGICAL/ISOLATION, non sterile, size L	PPEGOWS003	6	EA
			GOWN, SURGICAL/ISOLATION, non sterile, size XXL	PPEGOWS004	6	EA
			GOGGLES PROTECTIVE, wraparound, soft frame, indirect vent	PPEGOGG001	13	EA
		and Control	BIO HAZARD BAG, Disposal bag , 50 microns, mini 30 liters	PPEBAGB001	0.4	EA
	Manual PCF		Lab screening test kit (Primers and probes)	DIALSTK001	8	EA
			RT-PCR reaction kit	DIARTPC001	3.3	EA
			Extraction kit	DIAEXTK001	4	EA
Diagn- ostics			THERMOCYCLERS for RT-PCR	DIATHEC001	25,000	EA
	Samples	•	Swab and Viral transport medium	DIASWTM001	1.8	EA
	Near patient PCR machines	nt [Near patient PCR machine, 2 modules Instrument	DIAAPCE001	12,500	EA
			Near patient PCR machine, 4 modules Instrument	DIAAPCE002	18,000	EA
			For Near patient PCR machine - RT-PCR cartridge	DIAAPCC001	20	EA
	High throughput PCR		Test Kits	DIAHTPT001	15	EA

² Unit Of Measurement





¹ Directional prices for orientation only, status 22 April, refined prices will be included directly in the Covid-19 Supply Portal soon